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November 30, 2007 
 

VACNet Steering Committee 
 

 

Name Organization  Email 

Sarah Albertson 
Best Environmentally Sound 

Transportation (BEST) 
sarah@best.bc.ca 

Rhonda Alvarez 
Helping Spirit Lodge - Program 

Coordinator, Reclaiming Our Spirit 
spiritros@telus.net 

Kathleen Bigsby Vancouver Community Associations kbigsby@telus.net 

Nancy Cheung 
CoV  Neighborhood Integrated Services 

Teams (NIST) 
nancy.cheung@vancouver.ca 

Barbara Crocker Vancouver Coastal Health Barbara.Crocker@vch.ca 

Jo Fung CoV Sustainable Transportation jo.fung@vancouver.ca  

Gulshan Lalani World Partnership Walk glalani@shaw.ca  

Bob Lenarduzzi  
Vancouver Whitecaps – President; 

VACNet Co-Chair 
Nvanstone@whitecapsfc.com 

Simon Litherland Rowing BC – President president@rowbc.org 

Jeff Malmgren 
Vancouver Field Sports Federation 

(VFSF) 
ed@vul.bc.ca  

Dan Marriott 
Vancouver School Board – Coordinator 

VSB Community School Teams 
dmarriott@vsb.bc.ca 

Julie Marzolf 
Strategic Communications Corp – 

Principal 
jmarzolf@marzolf.ca 

Ajay Patel 

Gymnastics BC – CEO; Langara College 

Department of Physical Education and 

Recreation  

ajayp@telus.net 

Sean Pander CoV;  Climate Change, Sustainability sean.pander@vancouver.ca  

Pete Quevillon  Sport BC – KidSport pete.quevillon@sport.bc.ca 

Peter Reek Smart, Savvy & Associates Inc. –Principal peter@smartsavvy.ca 

Cheryl Taunton Allan McGavin Sports Medicine Clinic ctaunton@telus.net 
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– Administration  

Craig Sheather 
YMCA Greater Vancouver Region – VP 

and General Manager 
Craig.Sheather@vanymca.org 

Robert Sparks 
UBC School of Human Kinetics –

Director 
robert.sparks@ubc.ca 

Sharon Urton 
S. U. Sportcare Inc. - President; 

VACNet Co-Chair 
surton@telus.net  

Ron Wilson BCMA  - Chair, Athletics and Recreation  rwilson@cw.bc.ca 

Dick Woldring MoreSports – Executive Director dick_woldring@telus.net 

Meena Wong Chinese Education Services meenawong@yahoo.ca 

 


